

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: PROGRESS HOME & OFFICE FURNISHINGS

Address 2 Cowest Drive, Ecoland, Davao City

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 200706142931911579616

Tel./Fax No.: 09656609132 Registration Certificate: SEC

Req. Office: Provincial Veterinarian's Office

P.O. Number: 2022062538

O2022062538BB37385CC

Date: Jun 06, 2022 P.R. No.: 2022032128

Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular

Purchase)

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery : _____

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse

Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days

I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1.00 UNIT	EXECUTIVE WOODEN TABLE WITH 6 DRAWERS (L TYPE) HIGH QUALITY MATERIALS AND DESIGNS 34 INCHES X 48 INCHES (FOR L TYPR 24 INCHES X 36 INCHES)	21,500.00	21,500.00
2	1.00 UNIT	EXECUTIVE CHAIR ROLLING REVOLVING HIGHBACK DESIGNED WITH QUALITY MATERIALS	11,500.00	11,500.00
3	10.00 UNIT	WOODEN OFFICE TABLE (L) TYPE WITH 3 DRAWERS 24X 48 INCHES	14,800.00	148,000.00
4	10.00 UNIT	CLERICAL OFFICE CHAIR DURABLE MOBILE CHAIR	4,950.00	49,500.00
5	3,00 UNIT	WOODEN DOUBLE DOOR FILLING CABINET 4FT, W X 6FT, H WITH 5 SHELVES	14,800.00	44,400.00
6	3.00 UNIT	DOUBLE DOOR MEDIUM CABENIT 3FT, W X 4FT, H 3 SHELVES	6,950.00	20,850.00

Remarks:

FOR OFFICE TABLE (L) TYPE, WOOD TYPE, SEE ATTACHMENT FILE

FOR USE IN THE PROVINCIAL VETERINARIAN'S OFFICE

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

JAY CARRER ACHUMBREIBy the Authority of the Governor

(Signature over printed name)

JOEFREY ONRAFUENTES, MPA Supervising Admin. Officer EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost, Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO



Quantily/Unil

I.N.

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: PROGRESS HOME & OFFICE FURNISHINGS P.O. Number: 2022062538 Address: 2 Cowest Drive, Ecoland, Davao City O2022062538BB37385CC PhilGEPS Registration No.: 200706142931911579616 Date: Jun 06, 2022 Tel./Fax No.: 09656509132 P.R. No.: 2022032128 Registration Certificale: SEC Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular Purchase) Req. Office: Provincial Veterinarian's Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days Place of Deliver : PGSO Warehouse

The award is based on Abstract No. 0520222593 created on May 23, 2022 under Quotation No. 20223189C opened on May 19, 2022

Unit Cost

Amount

ltem

FOR USE IN THE PROVINC	IAL VETERINARIAN'S OFFICE		
Grand Total Amount in Words	TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY AND XX / 100	GRAND TOTAL:	₱ 295,750.00
In case of failure to for every day of delay sha	o make the full delivery within the time specified above the imposed.	e, a penalty of one-tenth	(1/10) of one percen
	that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the F		ated herein three (3
Conforme :	ACHUMBA The Authority of the Gov	ly yours, ernor	. JUBAHIB

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.